MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY
Tailored reliability
for Patients and
Surgeon
2
With its CarbomedicsTM line of products CORCYM offers cardiac

Legend
TAD = Tissue Annulus Diameter (mm) EOA = In vivo Effective Orifice Area (cm²) GOA = Geometric Orifice Area (cm²)
ID = Internal Diameter (mm) OH = Orifice Height (mm)
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD
AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-29 mm
1.	 Chambers et al., Echocardiographic description of the Carbomedics bileaflet prosthetic heart valve. - JACC 1993; 21(2); 398-405.
2.	 Aagard et al., Midterm Evaluation of Hemodynamics of the Top Hat Supraannular Aortic Valve. - Asian Cardiovasc Thorac Ann 2010;18:1-5.
CARBOMEDICS REDUCED
TOTALLY SUPRA-ANNULAR AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-27 mm
AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-29 mm
CARBOMEDICS ORBIS
AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-31 mm
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA EOA Catalog N.
19 14.7 14.7 6.2 1.59 1.01 S5-019
21 16.7 16.7 6.6 2.07 1.42 S5-021
23 18.5 18.5 7.3 2.56 1.92 S5-023
25 20.5 20.5 7.7 3.16 2.22 S5-025
27 22.5 22.5 8.4 3.84 2.92 S5-027
OH
ID = TAD
Nominal size
OH
ID
TAD
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA EOA¹ Catalog N.
19 18.8 14.7 6.2 1.59 1.0 R5-019
21 20.8 16.7 6.6 2.07 1.5 R5-021
23 22.6 18.5 7.3 2.56 1.6 R5-023
25 25.0 20.5 7.7 3.16 2.0 R5-025
27 27.0 22.5 8.4 3.84 2.4 R5-027
29 29.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 2.6 R5-029
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA EOA¹ Catalog N.
19 18.8 14.7 6.2 1.59 1.0 A1-019
21 20.8 16.7 6.6 2.07 1.5 A1-021
23 22.6 18.5 7.3 2.56 1.6 A1-023
25 25.0 20.5 7.7 3.16 2.0 A1-025
27 27.0 22.5 8.4 3.84 2.4 A1-027
29 29.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 2.6 A1-029
31 31.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 2.6 A1-031
OH
ID
TAD
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA EOA1,2 Catalog N.
19 19.8 14.7 6.2 1.59 1.0 A5-019
21 21.8 16.7 6.6 2.07 1.5 A5-021
23 23.8 18.5 7.3 2.56 1.6 A5-023
25 25.8 20.5 7.7 3.16 2.0 A5-025
27 27.8 22.5 8.4 3.84 2.4 A5-027
29 29.8 24.2 8.7 4.44 2.6 A5-029
31 31.8 24.2 8.7 4.44 2.6 A5-031
OH
ID
TAD
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL

•	 The lock wire, connecting the housing and the Titanium
stiffening ring, allows for rotatability in-situ
•	 Orientation markers provide easy visual suture positioning
18
Technical claims are supported by CORCYM data on file.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
Legend
TAD = Tissue Annulus Diameter (mm) EOA = In vivo Effective Orifice Area (cm²) GOA = Geometric Orifice Area (cm²)
ID = Internal Diameter (mm) OH = Orifice Height (mm)
1.	 Chambers et al., Echocardiographic description of the Carbomedics bileaflet prosthetic heart valve. - JACC 1993; 21(2); 398-405.
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA EOA¹ Catalog N.
16 16.2 14.7 6.2 1.59 1 A5-016
18 18.8 14.7 6.2 1.59 1 A5-018
Product specifications
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
OH

CARBOMEDICS STANDARD SMALL SIZES
MITRAL VALVES Sizes 16, 18 and 21 mm
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD SMALL SIZES
Size 16 Size 18
OH
ID
TAD
OH
ID
TAD
OH
ID
TAD
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA Catalog N.
16 16.2 14.7 6.2 1.59 M7-016
18 18.8 14.7 6.2 1.59 M7-018
21 21.8 16.7 6.6 2.07 M7-021
Size 16 Size 18 Size 21
19
•	 Variable valve placement allows Surgeon to choose best valve position
for each Patient

20
Technical claims are supported by CORCYM data on file.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
Legend
TAD = Tissue Annulus Diameter (mm) OH = Orifice Height (mm)
ID = Internal Diameter (mm) GOA = Geometric Orifice Area (cm²)
CARBOMEDICS OPTIFORM
MITRAL VALVE Sizes 23-33 mm
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD
MITRAL VALVE Sizes 23-33 mm
Product specifications Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA Catalog N.
23 23.8 18.5 7.3 2.56 M7-023
25 25.8 20.5 7.7 3.16 M7-025
27 27.8 22.5 8.4 3.84 M7-027
29 29.8 24.2 8.7 4.44 M7-029
31 31.8 24.2 8.7 4.44 M7-031
33 33.8 24.2 8.7 4.44 M7-033
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA Catalog N.
23 22.6 18.5 7.3 2.56 F7-023
25 25.0 20.5 7.7 3.16 F7-025
27 27.0 22.5 8.4 3.84 F7-027
29 29.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 F7-029
31 31.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 F7-031
33 33.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 F7-033
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
OH
ID
TAD
OH
ID
TAD
CARBOMEDICS ORBIS
MITRAL VALVE Sizes 21-33 mm
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID OH GOA Catalog N.
21 20.8 16.7 6.6 2.07 M2-021
23 22.6 18.5 7.3 2.56 M2-023
25 25.0 20.5 7.7 3.16 M2-025
27 27.0 22.5 8.4 3.84 M2-027
29 29.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 M2-029
31 31.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 M2-031
33 33.0 24.2 8.7 4.44 M2-033
OH
ID
TAD
21

7.	 Bouchard et al., Twenty-Year Experience With the CarboMedics Mechanical Valve Prosthesis. - Ann Thorac Surg 2014;97:816–23.
8.	 SM. Langley et al., Replacement of the proximal aorta and aortic valve using a composite bileaflet prosthesis and gelatin-impregnated polyester graft (Carbo-
seal): early results in 143 patients. - J Thorac Cardiovasc Surg 1999;118:1014-20
9.	 De Paulis et al., Opening and closing characteristics of the aortic valve after valve-sparing procedure usign a new aortic root conduit. - Ann Thorac Surg
2001;72:487-494.
22
Technical claims are supported by CORCYM data on file.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
Legend
TAD = Tissue Annulus Diameter (mm) ID = Internal Diameter (mm) GOA = Geometric Orifice Area (cm²)
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID GOA Graft ID Catalog N.
21 21.8 16.7 2.07 24 CP-021
23 23.8 18.5 2.56 26 CP-023
25 25.8 20.5 3.16 28 CP-025
27 27.8 22.5 3.84 30 CP-027
29 29.8 24.2 4.44 32 CP-029
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
CARBOMEDICS
CARBO-SEAL VALSALVA
ASCENDING AORTIC PROSTHESIS (AAP) Sizes 21-29 mm
CARBOMEDICS
CARBO-SEAL
ASCENDING AORTIC PROSTHESIS (AAP) Sizes 21-33 mm
ID
TAD
Product specifications
Nominal
size TAD ID GOA Graft ID Catalog N.
21 21.8 16.7 2.07 24 AP-021
23 23.8 18.5 2.56 26 AP-023
25 25.8 20.5 3.16 28 AP-025
27 27.8 22.5 3.84 30 AP-027
29 29.8 24.2 4.44 32 AP-029
31 31.8 24.2 4.44 34 AP-031
33 33.8 24.2 4.44 34 AP-033
ID
TAD
23
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL